City and County of San Francisco Tax Sale
Auction Starts Jun 11 @ 11 AM (ET)
Page 1 of 12
Auction ID APN Add'l Information Property Address City
798327 0026T-385A Timeshare - Suites at Fisherman's Warf 2655 HYDE ST 106 San Francisco
798328 0026T-391A Timeshare - Suites at Fisherman's Warf 2655 HYDE ST San Francisco
798329 0026T-714A Timeshare - Suites at Fisherman's Warf 2655 HYDE ST San Francisco
798330 0026T-937A Timeshare - Suites at Fisherman's Warf 2655 HYDE ST 305 San Francisco
798331 0078-053 Vacant Lot Residential 1714 V GRANT AV San Francisco
798332 0118-025A Vacant Lot Residential 780 V GREEN ST San Francisco
798333 0179-031A Vacant Lot Comm and Ind 123 TRENTON ST San Francisco
798334 0253T-001C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 1 San Francisco
798335 0253T-005G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 5 San Francisco
798336 0253T-007N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 7 San Francisco
798337 0253T-010G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 10 San Francisco
798338 0253T-011C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 11 San Francisco
798339 0253T-015S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 15 San Francisco
798340 0253T-029H Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 29 San Francisco
798341 0253T-040C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 40 San Francisco
798342 0253T-040S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 40 San Francisco
798343 0253T-044G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 44 San Francisco
798344 0253T-047G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 47 San Francisco
798345 0253T-054C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 54 San Francisco
798346 0253T-061C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 61 San Francisco
798347 0253T-069G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 69 San Francisco
798348 0253T-077S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 77 San Francisco
798349 0253T-105G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 105 San Francisco
798350 0253T-105S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 105 San Francisco
798351 0253T-108C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 108 San Francisco
798352 0253T-111S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 111 San Francisco
798353 0253T-112C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 112 San Francisco
798354 0253T-122S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 122 San Francisco
798355 0253T-127S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 127 San Francisco
798356 0253T-128N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 128 San Francisco
To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
City and County of San Francisco Tax Sale
Auction Starts Jun 11 @ 11 AM (ET)
Page 2 of 12
Auction ID APN Add'l Information Property Address City
798357 0253T-132C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 132 San Francisco
798358 0253T-135N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 135 San Francisco
798359 0253T-137C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 137 San Francisco
798360 0253T-137G Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 137 San Francisco
798361 0253T-150S Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 150 San Francisco
798362 0253T-152C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 152 San Francisco
798363 0253T-182C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 182 San Francisco
798364 0253T-183C Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 183 San Francisco
798365 0253T-191N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 191 San Francisco
798366 0253T-195N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 195 San Francisco
798367 0253T-224N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 224 San Francisco
798368 0253T-225N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 225 San Francisco
798369 0253T-239N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 239 San Francisco
798370 0253T-253N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 253 San Francisco
798371 0253T-266N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 266 San Francisco
798372 0253T-305N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 305 San Francisco
798373 0253T-313N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 313 San Francisco
798374 0253T-318N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 318 San Francisco
798375 0253T-326N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 326 San Francisco
798376 0253T-335N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 335 San Francisco
798377 0253T-347N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 347 San Francisco
798378 0253T-352N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 352 San Francisco
798379 0253T-410N Timeshare - Nob Hill Inn 1000 PINE ST 410 San Francisco
798380 0256T-019P Timeshare - San Francisco Suites 710 POWELL ST San Francisco
798381 0256T-088P Timeshare - San Francisco Suites 710 POWELL ST San Francisco
798382 0256T-199P Timeshare - San Francisco Suites 710 POWELL ST San Francisco
798383 0256T-234P Timeshare - San Francisco Suites 710 POWELL ST San Francisco